CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 SUBARU LEGACY ... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BG6858X7651675

US $44.99

[HINEIY x) Vvenicle History Report™

1999 SUBARU LEGACY

OUTBACK

VIN: 4S3BG6858X7651675
WAGON 4 DR

2.5L H4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
& 11 Service history records
2am2 5 Previous owners
Personal vehicle
@ Last owned in lowa
[IfJ 131,631 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/20/24 at
7:16:52 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.
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%%E?gers?sﬁg’:;igg History Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
Year purchased 1999 2010 2020
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership ! 1%?" ! 9 yrs. 7 mo. 3 yr:]Sdﬂ
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Oregon O{g\?vc;n'
Estimated miles driven per year See Details 3,727/yr
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Last reported odometer reading 93,245 131,631

INGENN x| Title History Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands

No Probl No Probl No Probl
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon 0 Problem 0 Problem 0 Problem
Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem
[INGENY x| Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any Reported Reported Reported
open recalls.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired
HINGIEI x| Detailed History
& Owner1 - Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 1999 than the industry average of 15,000 11,0971 mi/yr
miles per year.
2P
Date Mileage Source Comments
05/15/1999 16 Oregon Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
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06/08/1999

06/27/2001 26,182

07/11/2001

04/18/2003 43,000

04/23/2003

04/30/2005

03/30/2007

06/19/2007

Owner 2

Purchased: 2007

Date Mileage

06/28/2007 66,500

07/25/2007

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Portland, OR
Title #9915916254

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Portland, OR

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Portland, OR
Title #0119228546

Oregon
Inspection Station

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Portland, OR

Oregon
Inspection Station

Oregon
Inspection Station

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Portland, OR
Title #0717014415

Source

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Portland, OR

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Portland, OR
Title #0720610138

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BG6858X7651675

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated

Passed emissions inspection

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Personal Vehicle

Owner 3 Low mileage! This owner drove less .
Purchased: 2007 than the industry average of 15,000 10,522 mi/yr

CAR miles per year.

e
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Date Mileage Source

11/13/2007 69,000 Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
12/10/2007 Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title #0734477209
04/01/2009 Oregon
Inspection Station
04/06/2009 Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sandy, OR

Title #0734477209

Meineke Car Care Center
Portland, OR
503-652-9061
meineke.com

45/5.0
34 Verified Reviews
' 327 Customer Favorites

03/03/2010 93,245

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BG6858X7651675

Comments

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced
®  Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

Timing belt replaced
Transmission fluid changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Engine checked
License plate light bulb(s) replaced
Water pump replaced

S Owner4
Purchased: 2010 €

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
3,727 mi/yr

CAR miles per year.
TRl
Date Mileage Source
06/24/2010 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1017515105

01/04/2011 97,799 Gateway Auto Center
Portland, OR
503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
49/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

@ 30 Customer Favorites

05/05/2011 Oregon

Inspection Station

4 of 8

Comments

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

Vehicle serviced
®  Rear brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed

Passed emissions inspection

1/20/2024, 8:17 AM
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05/12/2011

12/05/2011

08/21/2012

05/03/2013

05/09/2013

05/08/2015

11/20/2015

08/03/2016

101,794

104,792

116,714

119,071

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title #1017515105

Gateway Auto Center

Portland, OR

503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
49/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

' 30 Customer Favorites

Bob Brown Tire Centers,

Inc.

Portland, OR

503-255-8710

bobbrowntires.com
48/5.0

67 Verified Reviews

@ 42 customer Favorites

Oregon
Inspection Station

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title #1017515105

Oregon
Inspection Station

Gateway Auto Center

Portland, OR

503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
49/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

' 30 Customer Favorites

Gateway Auto Center

Portland, OR

503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
4.9/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

@ 30 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BG6858X7651675

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
®  Tire(s) balanced

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
®  Wiper arm/linkage adjusted

Vehicle serviced
®  Power steering pump replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake pads replaced
Brakes checked
Power steering system serviced

1/20/2024, 8:17 AM
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05/18/2017

10/09/2017

04/23/2019

07/09/2019

10/29/2019

01/29/2020

01/30/2020

122,776

128,661

130,371

131,599

131,631

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title #1017515105

Gateway Auto Center

Portland, OR

503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
49/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

' 30 Customer Favorites

Oregon
Inspection Station

Gateway Auto Center

Portland, OR

503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
49/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

@ 30 Customer Favorites

Gateway Auto Center

Portland, OR

503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
4.9/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

@ 30 Customer Favorites

Gateway Auto Center

Portland, OR

503-261-2350

gatewayautocenter.net
49/5.0

14 Verified Reviews

@ 30 Customer Favorites

Point S Tire & Auto
Service - Portland
Portland, OR
503-255-8710
pointstire.com

4.8/5.0
67 Verified Reviews
' 42 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BG6858X7651675

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fuel filter replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Air filter replaced

Vehicle serviced
Axles checked

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

®  Tire condition and pressure checked

Tire(s) replaced

1/20/2024, 8:17 AM
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01/30/2020

Owner 5

Purchased: 2020

Date

01/31/2020

08/05/2020

08/09/2021

08/09/2022

08/07/2023

Mileage

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title #0R0001334443

Source

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title #0R0001334443

lowa

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glidden, 1A

Title #14AB17026

lowa

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glidden, 1A

Title #14AB17026

lowa

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glidden, IA

Title #14AB17026

lowa

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glidden, 1A

Title #14AB17026

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BG6858X7651675

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or

HINGIEI x| Glossary

Follow Us: ﬁ facebook.com/CARFAX

£°) @cARrFAXinc

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/20/24 7:16:52 AM (CST)
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| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 SUBARU LEGACY
vehicle (VIN: 4S3BG6858X7651675), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/20/24 at 8:16 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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